DEMOGRAPHIC REPORTS

January 1, 2020

SWORN
WHITE Non-Hispanic
BLACK Non-Hispanic
HISPANIC Latino Any Race
Other

October 15, 2021

SWORN
WHITE Non-Hispanic
BLACK Non-Hispanic
HISPANIC Latino Any Race
Other

Total Female
215 198 17
4 3 1
4 4 0
5 2 3
228 207 21
91% 9%
Total Female
218 198 20
5 5 0
8 6 2
10 7 3
241 216 25
90% 10%

94.30%
1.75%
1.75%
2.19%

90.46%
2.07%
3.32%
4.15%



