DEMOGRAPHIC REPORTS

January 1, 2020

SWORN	Total	Male	Female	
WHITE Non-Hispanic	215	198	17	94.30%
BLACK Non-Hispanic	4	3	1	1.75%
HISPANIC Latino Any Race	4	4	0	1.75%
Other	5	2	3	2.19%
	228	207	21	
		91%	9%	

October 15, 2021

SWORN	Total	Male	Female	
WHITE Non-Hispanic	218	198	20	90.46%
BLACK Non-Hispanic	5	5	0	2.07%
HISPANIC Latino Any Race	8	6	2	3.32%
Other	10	7	3	4.15%
	241	216	25	
		90%	10%	